ＮＴＣサーミスタ
NTC THERMISTOR
61
本資料のお取扱いについては 【はじめに】 をご覧ください。
Please see 【Introduction】 for the handling of the products listed in this document.
サーミスタのご使用上の注意はP.59～ 60 をご覧ください。
Please see page 59~60 for precautions when using the thermistor.
チップサイズ

Please see page 59~60 for precautions when using the thermistor.
オンボードサーミスタ ON BOARD THERMISTOR
■形名構成　　Part number system
TN05 3T 103 BJ
シリーズ名
Series
公称B定数
B Value
公称抵抗値
Resistance
①
包装形態
Packing form
③
抵抗値許容差
Resistance tolerance
②
−
①�25℃の抵抗値を表し、最初の2桁は抵抗値の有効数字、第3桁は有効数字に続
くゼロの数を表します。単位は（Ω）
Resistance value at 25˚C is expressed in ohms. First two digits are
significant and the last digit is the numbers of zeros following.
②抵抗値許容差
Resistance tolerance.
③包装形態
Packing form
記号
code
包装形態
Packing form
包装数量
Packing Q'ty
種類
Type
B バルク
Bulk
100 GR25シリーズ （GR25 Series）
200
MN/MH18シリーズ （MN/MH18 Series）
GA/GH13シリーズ （GA/GH13 Series）
GA/GH20シリーズ （GA/GH20 Series）
CN/CH25シリーズ （CN/CH25 Series）
GR15シリーズ （GR15 Series）
500 チップサーミスタ
Chip thermistor
C プラスティックトレイ
Plastic tray 400 フレークサーミスタ
Flake thermistor
S シート
Seat 400 フレークサーミスタ
Flake thermistor
T
紙テーピング
Paper taping
4,000
チップサーミスタ
Chip thermistor
11シリーズ　(11Series)（0603Series）
10シリーズ　(10Series)（0603Series）
20シリーズ　(20Series)（0805Series）
R 10,000
チップサーミスタ
Chip thermistor
05シリーズ　(05Series)（0402Series）
D 15,000
チップサーミスタ
Chip thermistor
03シリーズ　(03Series)（0201Series）
P プラスティックテーピング
Plastic taping 2,000 MN/MH18シリーズ （MN/MH18 Series）
F フラットパック
Flat pack 2,000 GA/GH13シリーズ （GA/GH13 Series）
GA/GH20シリーズ （GA/GH20 Series）